
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 22-901 Name: A&W Board Report

Status:Type: BoS Resolution General Government - Consent

File created: In control:9/15/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2022 10/4/2022

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Monterey County Office of Emergency Services to sign an Agreement
for an Emergency Notification System between the County of Monterey and Everbridge Inc. in an
amount not to exceed $94,636.03 for a one-year term from October 8, 2022, to October 7, 2023; and

b. Authorize the Auditor-Controller to amend the Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Adopted Budget for the
Monterey County Office of Emergency Services (001-1050-CAO005-8056) to increase appropriations
and estimated revenues by $67,686; the amount collected from participating local jurisdictions for their
cost share of the Everbridge Agreement, 4/5th vote required.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A_Board Resolution_Everbridge, 3. Attachment_B_Non-
Standard_Agreeemt_Everbridge, 4. Completed Board Order Item No. 25, 5. Revised Completed
Board Order No. 25, 6. Completed Resolution No. 25

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/4/2022 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

